26 = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
P
R
O
F
E
S

AXAP-SeRieS
AXS-SeRieS
AXS-SeRieS
R
R
R
AXHH-SeRieS
R
R
AXBZ-SeRieS
AXSt-
SeRieS
SAUCE POTS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXAP-14   14 Qt 12" x 7.5" 1
AXAP-20   20 Qt 13" x 9" 1
AXAP-26   26 Qt 14" x 10" 1
AXAP-34   34 Qt 16" x 10" 1
BRAZIERS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXBZ-15   15 Qt 14-3/8" x 5-3/4" 1
AXBZ-18   18 Qt 16-3/8" x 5-1/2" 1
AXBZ-24   24 Qt 18-3/8" x 5-3/4" 1
SAUTE PAN, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
Features offset handle
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXST-3 3 Qt, 9" Handle 10"x 2.5" 6
AXST-5 5 Qt, 10.8" Handle 12"x 2.8" 6
AXST-7 7.5 Qt, 10.8" Handle 14"x 2.75" 6
Removable sleeves available, see page 33
COvERS FOR SUPER ALUMINUM LINE
Made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
AXS-16C   For AXS- 8/10/12/16, AXHH-16 6
AXS-20C   For AXS- 20/24, AXAP-14, AXHH-20/24 6
AXS-32C   For AXS- 32, AXAP-20, AXHH-32 6
AXS-40C   For AXS- 40, AXBZ-15, AXAP-26, AXHH-40 6
AXS-60C   For AXS- 60, AXBZ-18, AXAP-34, AXHH-60 6
AXS-80C   For AXS- 80, AXBZ-24, AXHH-80 6
STOCK POTS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXS-8     8-1/2 Qt 10" x 6.5" 1
AXS-10    10 Qt 10" x 7.5" 1
AXS-12    12 Qt 10" x 9" 1
AXS-16    16 Qt 10" x 12" 1
AXS-20    20 Qt 12" x 10.5" 1
AXS-24    24 Qt 12" x 12.25" 1
AXS-32    32 Qt 13" x 14" 1
AXS-40    40 Qt 14" x 15" 1
AXS-60    60 Qt 16" x 17" 1
AXS-80    80 Qt 18" x 18.25" 1
STOCK POTS, EXTRA-HEAvY 1/4” ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 6.0 mm extra heavy-duty (1/4’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER & DEPTH PACK
AXHH-16 16 Qt 10” x 12” 1
AXHH-20 20 Qt 12” x 10.5” 1
AXHH-24 24 Qt 12” x 12.5” 1
AXHH-32 32 Qt 13” x 14” 1
AXHH-40 40 Qt 14” x 15” 1
AXHH-60 60 Qt 16” x 17” 1
AXHH-80 80 Qt 18” x 18.25” 1
PROFESSIONAL REINFORCED COOKWARE
• Best quality and prices in their class
• extra-thick reinforced rim, stands up to any amount of wear and usage
• extra-thick bottom

W
A
R
E
ASSP & AlPC-SeRieS
R
AlHP-SeRieS
R
AlBH-SeRieS
R
R
ASHP-SeRieS
SAUCE POTS, EXTRA-HEAvY 1/4” ALUMINUM
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIA & DEPTH PACK
ASHP-08   8 Qt 6.0 mm 9.8" x 6.5" 1
ASHP-14 14 Qt 6.0 mm 11.8" x 7.7" 1
ASHP-20 20 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 9" 1
ASHP-26 26 Qt 6.0 mm 14.6" x 10" 1
ASHP-34 34 Qt 6.0 mm 15.8" x 10" 1
ASHP-40 40 Qt 6.0 mm   18" x 10" 1
ASHP-60 60 Qt 6.0 mm   20" x 11" 1
COvERS FOR PRECISION EXTRA-HEAvY LINE
• Covers fit sauce pots
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ASSP-08C For 8 Qt 6
ASSP-14C For 14 Qt 6
ASSP-20C For 20 Qt 6
ASSP-26C For 26 Qt 6
ASSP-34C For 34 Qt 6
ASSP-40C For 40 Qt 6
ALPC-100 For 60 Qt 6
STOCK POTS, EXTRA-HEAvY 1/4” ALUMINUM
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIA & DEPTH PACK
ALHP-12   12 Qt 6.0 mm 9.8" x 9.5" 1
ALHP-16   16 Qt 6.0 mm 11" x 9.8"  1
ALHP-20   20 Qt 6.0 mm 11.8" x 11" 1
ALHP-24   24 Qt 6.0 mm 12.6" x 11.4" 1
ALHP-32   32 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 12.6" 1
ALHP-40   40 Qt 6.0 mm 14.6" x 14.4" 1
ALHP-60   60 Qt 6.0 mm 17.3" x 16" 1
ALHP-80   80 Qt 6.0 mm 19" x 17" 1
ALHP-100 100 Qt 6.0 mm 20" x 17.7" 1
ALHP-120 120 Qt 6.0 mm 21.7" x 19.5" 1
ALHP-140 140 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 20.3" 1
ALHP-160 160 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 23.2" 1
BRAZIERS, EXTRA-HEAvY 1/4” ALUMINUM
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIA & DEPTH PACK
ALBH-15 15 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 6" 1
ALBH-18 18 Qt 6.0 mm 15.8" x 5.5" 1
ALBH-24 24 Qt 6.0 mm 17.3" x 6" 1
ALBH-28 28 Qt 6.0 mm 20" x 5.3" 1
ALBH-35 35 Qt 6.0 mm 21.7" x 6" 1
ALBH-40 40 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 6" 1
nSF-listed, reinforced rim, superior strength and durability
precision eXtra-heavy 1/4" alUminUm
COvERS FOR PRECISION EXTRA-HEAvY LINE
• Covers fit stock pots and braziers
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ALPC-8            Fits 8 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-10 Fits 10 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-12 Fits 12 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-16 Fits 16 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-20 Fits 20 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-24 Fits 24 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-32 Fits 32 Qt Stock Pot & 15 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-40 Fits 40 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-50 Fits 50 Qt Stock Pot & 18 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-60 Fits 60 Qt Stock Pot & 24 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-80 Fits 80 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-100 Fits 100 Qt Stock Pot & 28 Qt Brazier
& 60 Qt Sauce Pot
6
ALPC-120 Fits 120 Qt Stock Pot & 35 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-140 Fits 140 & 160 Qt Stock Pot & 40 Qt Brazier 6
28 = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
P
R

W
A
R
E
AlSt-SeRieS
ASSP & AlPC-SeRieS
R
AlB-SeRieS
R
R
R
ASSP-SeRieS
STOCK POTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ALST-8     8 Qt 4.0 mm 9" x 7.3" 1
ALST-10   10 Qt 4.0 mm 9.5" x 8.5" 1
ALST-12   12 Qt 4.0 mm 9.8" x 9.5" 1
ALST-16   16 Qt 4.0 mm 11" x 9.8" 1
ALST-20   20 Qt 4.0 mm 11.8" x 11" 1
ALST-24   24 Qt 4.0 mm 12.6" x 11.4" 1
ALST-32   32 Qt 4.0 mm 13.8" x 12.6" 1
ALST-40   40 Qt 4.0 mm 14.6" x 14.4" 1
ALST-50   50 Qt 4.75 mm 15.8" x 15.2" 1
ALST-60   60 Qt 4.75 mm 17.3" x 16" 1
ALST-80   80 Qt 4.75 mm 19" x 17" 1
ALST-100 100 Qt 4.75 mm 20" x 17.7" 1
BRAZIERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ALB-15 15 Qt  4.0 mm 13.8" x 6" 1
ALB-18 18 Qt 4.0 mm 15.8" x 5.5" 1
ALB-24 24 Qt 4.0 mm 17.3" x 6" 1
ALB-28 28 Qt 4.0 mm 20" x 5.3" 1
ALB-35 35 Qt 4.0 mm 21.7" x 6" 1
ALB-40 40 Qt 4.0 mm 22.8" x 6" 1
SAUCE POTS, 3/16”
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ASSP-08   8 Qt 4.0 mm 9.8" x 6.5" 1
ASSP-14 14 Qt 4.0 mm 11.8" x 7.7" 1
ASSP-20 20 Qt 4.0 mm 13.8" x 9" 1
ASSP-26 26 Qt 4.0 mm 14.6" x 10" 1
ASSP-34 34 Qt 4.0 mm 15.8" x 10" 1
ASSP-40 40 Qt 4.0 mm 18" x 10" 1
COvERS FOR WINWARE COOKWARE LINE
• Covers fit stock pots and braziers
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ALPC-8            Fits 8 Qt Stock Pot 6

PASTA COOKERS, HEAvYWEIGHT, 3/16”
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
APS-20 20 Qt, 14" x 7", 3.5 mm Alum Pot,
w/ 4 Insets, 0.7 mm, S/S Inset
1
APS-INS Quarter-Size S/S Insets 4
APS-PT Replacement Pot, 3.5 mm 1
SAUTE PAN
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER & DEPTH PACK
ASET-3 3 Qt 9.8" x 2.6" 6
ASET-5 5 Qt 11.8" x 2.6" 6
ASET-7 7.5 Qt 13.8" x 2.7" 6
Removable sleeves available, see page 33
STEAMER BASKETS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ALSB-20 20 Qt Fits ALST-20, ALHP-20 & SST-20 1
ALSB-32 32 Qt Fits ALST-32, ALHP-32 & SST-32, SST-40 1
ALSB-40 40 Qt Fits ALST-40 & ALHP-40 1
ALSB-60 60 Qt Fits ALST-60, ALHP-60 & SST-60 1
ALSB-80 80 Qt Fits  ALST-80, ALHP-80 & SST-80 1
ALUMINUM NON-STICK SAUCE PANS, HEAvY-DUTY
3003 Aluminum, 3.0mm thickness
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIA & DEPTH PACK
ASP-1NS 1 Qt 3.0 mm 5.8" x 2.7" 12

FPT3-7   7" 6
FPT3-8   8" 6
FPT3-10 10" 6
FPT3-12 12" 6
FPT3-14 14" 6
“ThE BEST PAN IN ITS CLASS.”
• Heavy-gauge, 18/10 stainless steel, w/aluminum core, induction-ready
• Superior heat conductivity
• ergonomically-designed, insulated handle stands up to 450°F
the apollo™ fry pans
GLADIATOR™ NATURAL FINISH
eXtRA HeAvY-dUtY, w/heat-resistant silicone sleeve - to 450°F
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7A-H   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8A-H   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10A-H 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12A-H 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14A-H 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLADIATOR™ EXCALIBUR
• With heat-resistant silicone sleeve - to 450°F
• excalibur non-stick finish bonds to the aluminum for a long lasting, scratch
resistant finish
• other non-stick finishes are sprayed onto the aluminum, resulting in a layer
that scratches off more easily
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7XC-H   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8XC-H   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10XC-H 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12XC-H 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14XC-H 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLADIATOR™ NATURAL FINISH
3003 Aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7A   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8A   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10A 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12A 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14A 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLADIATOR™ EXCALIBUR COATING
3003 Aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7XC   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8XC   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10XC 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12XC 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14XC 14" 3.5 mm 6
Heavy-gauge, 3003 aluminum alloy, Gladiator is strong & durable
and spreads heat faster than other types of material.
Available in both natural finish and excalibur™ coating.
the gladiator™ fry pans

heavy-duty
afp-10
heavy-duty
afp- hx-series
cover for fry pans
R
afp-10ns
heavy-duty
afp-10ns-h
w/ sleeve
SuPeR aLuMINuM FRy PaNS, SWIRL BRuSh FINISh
with black sleeve
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
AFP-70H   7" 6
AFP-80H   8" 6
AFP-100H 10" 6
AFP-120H 12" 6
AFP-140H 14" 6
the MaJeStIC QuaNtuM NON-StICK FRy PaNS
heavy DUTy:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7NS   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8NS   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10NS 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12NS 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14NS 14" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-7NS-H   7"  w/ Sleeve     NEW 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8NS-H   8"  w/ Sleeve     NEW 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10NS-H 10"  w/ Sleeve     NEW 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12NS-H 12"  w/ Sleeve     NEW 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14NS-H 14"  w/ Sleeve     NEW 3.5 mm 6
ReMOvaBLe SLeeve FOR FRy & SauCe PaNS
with silicone sleeve, heat-resistant up to 450° f
ITEM DESCRIPTION COlOR PACK
AFP-1HR For 7" & 8"; ASP-1, 2, 3 Red 12
AFP-10HR For 10" Red 12
AFP-2HR For 12”; ASP-4, 5, 7, 10; AXST-3;
ASET-3, 5
Red 12
AFP-3HR For 14"; AXST-5, 7; ASET-7 Red 12
AFP-1HX   For 7” & 8”; ASP-1, 2, 3 Blue 12
AFP-2HX   For 10" & 12"; ASP-4, 5, 7, 10;
AXST-3; ASET-3, 5
Blue 12
AFP-3HX   For 14"; AXST-5,7; ASET-7 Blue 12
the MaJeStIC MIRROR aLuMINuM FRy PaNS, MIRROR FINISh
heavy DUTy:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14 14" 3.5 mm 6
the MaJeStIC SatIN aLuMINuM FRy PaNS, SatIN FINISh
heavy DUTy:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7S   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8S   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10S 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12S 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14S 14" 3.5 mm 6
3003 aluminum alloy, Majestic fry pans offer exceptional performance
at a great value.
available in three finishes:  Majestic mirror, Majestic satin & Majestic Quantum™
THE MAJESTIC™ FRY PANS

SST-40 40 Qt 15.7" x 11.8" 2
SST-60 60 Qt 17.7" x 14.2" 1
SST-80 80 Qt 19.7" x 15.7" 1
SauCe PaNS W/ COveR , S/S, INduCtION-Ready
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSSP-2 2 Qt  6.3" x 3.7" 6
SSSP-3 3.5 Qt  7.9" x 4.3" 6
SSSP-4 4.5 Qt 7.9" x 5.5" 6
SSSP-6 6 Qt 9.5" x 4.9" 6
SSSP-7 7.5 Qt  w/Helper Handle 9.5" x 6.1" 2
SSSP-10 10 Qt  w/Helper Handle 11" x 6.1" 2
FRy PaNS, S/S, INduCtION-Ready
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSFP-8 8" 7.9" x 1.6" 6
SSFP-9 9-1/2" 9.5" x 1.8" 6
SSFP-11 11" 11" x 2" 6
SSFP-12 12", w/Helper Handle 12.6" x 2" 2
SSFP-14 14", w/Helper Handle 14.2" x 2.6" 2
FRy PaNS, NON-StICK, S/S, INduCtION-Ready
excalibur coating
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
SSFP-8NS 8" 6
SSFP-9NS 9-1/2" 6
SSFP-11NS 11" 6
SSFP-12NS 12" w/Helper Handle 2
SSFP-14NS 14" w/Helper Handle 2
BRaZIeRS & COveRS, S/S, INduCtION-Ready
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSLB-15 15 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 14.2" x 5.5" 4
SSLB-20 20 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 15.7" x 5.9" 4
SSLB-25 25 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 17.7" x 5.9" 2
SSLB-30 30 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 19.7" x 5.9" 2
PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL COOKWARE
“The BesT Pan in iTs Class.”
• heavy-duty commercial quality premium stainless steel
• Tri-ply heavy duty bottom for efficient heat distribution

SSTC-8 For SST-8, SSFP-9/9NS, SSSP-6/7, SSDB-8/8S 6
SSTC-10 For SSDB-12/12S 6
SSTC-12 For SST-12/16, SSFP-11/11NS, SSSP-10,
SSDB-16/16S
6
SSTC-12F For SSFP-12/12NS 6
SSTC-20 For SST-20, SSDB-20/20S 6
SSTC-24 For SST-24 6
SSTC-32 For SST-32, SSFP-14/14NS, SSLB-15 6
SSTC-40 For SST-40, SSLB-20 6
SSTC-60 For SST-60, SSLB-25 6
SSTC-80 For SST-80, SSLB-30 6
dOuBLe BOILeRS & PeRFORated SteaMeRS W/COveRS, S/S
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSDB-8 8 Qt S/S Double Boiler 9.5" x 6.7"/7.5" 6
SSDB-12 12 Qt S/S Double Boiler 10.2" x 8.5"/9.3" 6
SSDB-16 16 Qt S/S Double Boiler 11" x 9.6"/10.4" 4
SSDB-20 20 Qt S/S Double Boiler 11.8" x 10.6"/11.4" 4
SSDB-8S 8 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
9.5" x 6.7"/7.5" 6
SSDB-12S 12 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
10.2" x 8.5"/9.3" 6
SSDB-16S 16 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11" x 9.6"/10.4" 4
SSDB-20S 20 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11.8" x 10.6"/11.4" 4
7-PC COOKWaRe - PReMIuM Set, INduCtION-Ready
• Double riveted handles

fB-pB
fBr-9
ffB-2
fB-30
fB-ps
fBrs-8
TB-8 TB-18
TB-22
alsp-7
TB-20
FRyeR/PaSta COMBINatION PaN
fry basket sold separately
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER & DEPTH PACK
ALSP-5 5-1/2 Qt 10" x 5” 6
ALSP-7 7 Qt 10-7/8" x 5-3/4" 6
ALSP-10 10 Qt 12" x 6-1/4" 6
taCO & tOStada BaSKet
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
TB-8 Taco Basket, 8 of 6" Taco Shells 8
TB-18 Tostada Basket, 18 of 6" Tostada Shells 8